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CHURCHILL JV BASKETBALL

SEASON: 2015-16

VARSITY HEAD: COACH ROBERT BEAN

JV HEAD:

JV ASSISTANT:

NAME

Aidan Liquorie
Jake Ruben

Jake Kaplan
Kyle Solomon
Avery Slomnicki
Max Mantz
Michael Janis
Nicholas Robinson
Jordan Freeman
T.J Richardson
Calvin Piker
Martin Geenen

Victor Muresan

COACH JUSTIN JUNGHANS

COACH DAVID JOSEPH

GRADE

10
10
9
9

10

10

10

10

HEIGHT

672
59
57
5’8
5°10
5°10
57
549
5°10
5°6
672
6’4

6’5
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